# USB A to HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 Dual Monitor 4K 60Hz SenseVision





Product Name USB A to HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 Dual Monitor 4K 60Hz

**Product Series** SenseVision

Itemcode CSV-1474

EAN code 8719214470739

UPC code 841615100910

### **Description:**

SenseVision USB A to HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 Dual Monitor 4K 60Hz. This unique product allows you to connect 2 Screens at 4K 60Hz to any host system with a free USB-A 3.1 Gen 1 port. Featuring the next generation Displaylink DL6950 SOC, your existing Notebook/PC- System/Mac/Tablet, is ready for the future.

#### HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0

The Bandwidth for HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 was increased to 6 Gbps. per lane bringing the total bandwidth of the 3 integrated lanes 18 Gbps. HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 is also referred to as "HDMI UHD", meaning it supports Ultra High Resolutions of up to 4096x2160p at 60Hz. HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 is downwards compatible to earlier versions however that will influence the max supported resolutions.

#### Features:

- Compatible with HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 specifications
- Supported max output resolutions:
- 2 x 4096 x 2160 at 60Hz
- Support for HDCP 2.2
- Backward compatible with legacy monitors
- Integrated 2.0 audio and 5.1 audio
- Works on any Host System with USB 3.1 Gen1 Type A ouput.
- Not downwards compatible to earlier USB versions
- USB Powered, no external power needed.
- Low latency
- Pixel-perfect graphics
- Adapt automatically to bandwidth constraints
- Uncompromised 4K/UHD video quality



Mac OS Sierra, WIN 10, Chrome OS,

# In the box:

- USB A to HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 Dual Monitor 4K 60Hz
- Quick install guide

Inputs: 1x USB A Male

**Outputs:** 

■ 2x HDMI<sup>™</sup> 2.0 Female

# **Other info:**

- Box size: 280 x 80 x 35 mm
- Adapter size:
- 93 (L) x 56(W) x 16(H)mm ■ Cable Length: 270 mm
- Weight: 75 gr.





# **PRODUCT LINK CLICK HERE**

Disclaimer:

While we endeavor to provide the most accurate, up-to-date information available, the content on this document may be out of date or include omissions, inaccuracies or other errors. Therefore Club 3D does not accept any rights claimed on the content of this document. Please refer to a full overview of our Legacy Terms and Conditions on www.club-3d.com. All other brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks and are the property of their respective owners. All content is subject to change without prior notice.